Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S4854846

ADDRESS:
ATC23TKFT ST

ATJ052652

1FDRUSPG2RKB40092

] SOUTHLAND RV LLC -
| NORCROSS,GA

.| 1794 BOLTON CIRCLE
| NORCROSS, GA 30071
] usa

__ Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

TAUPE
504-6638-3

60660

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

INTERIOR DECOR

ALITA VALUE PACKAGE

12V LED TV, FOGATTI TANKLESS HOT WATER
HEATER, 8 CUBIC FT. 12V REFRIGERATOR, 4000
WATT CUMMIN GAS GENERATOR, BLACK TANK
FLUSH, INVERTER PREP, ONE PIECE MOLDED
FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP, SIDE SOLAR PREP,
LEGLESS POWER AWNING WITH LED LIGHT
STRIP, ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PREP, REAR AND
SIDE VIEW CAMERAS W/ MONITOR, SLIDE
TOPPER(S), FRAMELESS WINDOWS W/
INTEGRATED DAY/NIGHT SHADES, 2" SIDEWALLS
WITH AZDEL COMPOSITE BACKING, 12V TANK
HEATERS, WINEGARD AIR 360+ INTEGRATED
ANTENNA

ROOF MOUNTED 12V SOLAR PANEL-INCLUDES
2ND BATTERY

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

30.00
$7.500.00

$1.198.50

$0.00
$1,180.00
$11.00

. BasePrice

oooOptions. oo

iif  ;Suggested Refail

$144,130.50

$9,889.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOCT INCLUDE STATE AND LOGAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




