Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4854846

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

ALITA

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

ATC23TKFT

ATJ052652

1FDRU8PG2RKB40092

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

SOUTHLAND RV LLC -NORCROSS,GA

1794 BOLTON CIRCLE NORCROSS, GA 30071

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
TAUPE	INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
504-6638-3	ALITA VALUE PACKAGE 12V LED TV, FOGATTI TANKLESS HOT WATER HEATER, 8 CUBIC FT. 12V REFRIGERATOR, 4000 WATT CUMMIN GAS GENERATOR, BLACK TANK FLUSH, INVERTER PREP, ONE PIECE MOLDED FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP, SIDE SOLAR PREP, LEGLESS POWER AWNING WITH LED LIGHT STRIP, ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PREP, REAR AND SIDE VIEW CAMERAS W/ MONITOR, SLIDE TOPPER(S), FRAMELESS WINDOWS W/ INTEGRATED DAY/NIGHT SHADES, 2" SIDEWALLS WITH AZDEL COMPOSITE BACKING, 12V TANK HEATERS, WINEGARD AIR 360+ INTEGRATED ANTENNA	1.00	\$7,500.00	
60660	ROOF MOUNTED 12V SOLAR PANEL-INCLUDES 2ND BATTERY	1.00	\$1,198.50	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,180.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$11.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$144,130.50	\$9,889.50	\$154,020.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.